®
Hardscape Light
ILS-H100-AB Brass Hardscape Light
Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-H100-AB_Hardscape_SpecSheet_02.2025
Page 1
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1. SELECT FIXTURE
Product No. Watts CCT Lumens Description
ILS-H100-27K-AB
4W
2700K
400Lm Hardscape LightILS-H100-30K-AB 3000K
ILS-H100-40K-AB 4000K
2. SELECT COMPATIBLE POWER SUPPLY
Fixtures must be used with 12V nominal power supply. See transformers
specification sheets for details, controls and related accessories.
Product No. Watts Voltage
ILS-S075A-SS 75W 120Vin, 12/15Vout
ILS-S150B-SS 150W 120Vin, 12/13/14/15Vout
ILS-S300B-SS 300W 120Vin, 12/13/14/15/17/18/22Vout
ILS-S600B-SS 600W (2x300W) 120Vin, 12/13/14/15/17/18/22Vout
ILS-S100C-PC 100W 120Vin, 12/15Vout
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The Irradiar Hardscape Light by GM Lighting are premium-
grade, linear lights designed to enhance outdoor settings
with subtle grazing illumination. Engineered for durability and
style, these hardscape lights feature robust construction and
a streamlined design, making them ideal for accentuating
textured walls, rock features, and architectural details, creating
captivating highlights and shadow effects in your landscape.
FEATURES
• 12V Integrated LED source for smaller form factor
• �Sealed, replaceable light module, no wire cutting
or dismantling of structure once installed
• 7" Die-cast antique brass finish
• �3 stainless steel brackets included
for various mounting options
• Long 12ft Direct Burial Cable, 18AWG
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
 • 12V (nominal), 9-17VAC/DC operation
CERTIFICATION
 • cETLus
 • IP65
WARRANTY
 • 5 years (visit: gmlighting.net/warranty)
LED
INTEGRATED
65
IP
WATERPROOF
85
C R I
Wide-Horizontal
Mount Bracket
Narrow-Horizontal
Mount Bracket
Vertical
Mount Bracket
®
Hardscape Light
ILS-H100-AB Brass Hardscape Light
Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-H100-AB_Hardscape_SpecSheet_02.2025
Page 2
DIMENSIONS
0.875"
(22mm)
3.13"
(79.4mm)
1.0"
(25.4mm)
1.44"
(36.6mm)
7"
(178mm)
0.79"
(20mm)
0.79"
(20mm)
0.79"
(20mm)
Wide-Horizontal
Mount Bracket
Vertical
Mount Bracket
Narrow-Horizontal
Mount Bracket